ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
R3G133-8317078147 ebmpapst 220V 0.8A
100W centrifugal fan
SKU: 822189485498
Price: $161.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
-100w-centrifugal-fan/
Product Description
Model: R3G133-8317078147 ebmpapst
Size: 133mm
Voltage: 220V
Current/Power: 0.8A 1 00W
Speed: 5550RPM
Life: 50000h
Weight: 1.4KG
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: junction box
Temperature range: -40°Cto80°C
Frame leaf: PA plastic
Brand new original EBM R3G133-8317078147 220V 0.8A 100W air purification centrifugal fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: